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aesline Latest data
Ind Target Q No. Questions Cal Yr data (ideally Cal Yr| (2009 where Supplerrtent.ary.Questlons Answgrs and a_ddltlonal
No. 2005 or . (indicative) information
available)
2007)
100% of IHP+ countries Have you signed the < If not, please explain why.
where the signatory IHP+ Country
operates Compact (or
have support equivalent I
1DP |for/commitment 1 |agreement)? Dt 2009

to the IHP+ compact (or
equivalent) mutually
agreed
and documented.

How much health < Please provide details of

sector aid for the the specific actions/support

government sector that you are providing in

> |(SUSD) did you this area.
Halve the proportion of aid disburse in calendar < If you have not met the
flows to the health sector years 2005 and 20097? agreed target (see target
column), please provide an
oDpa|are not reported on 2005 2009 ), b p

Igovernment's budget(s)
(with at least 85% reported
on budget)

How much of this
($USD) was reported
on national health

3 |sector budgets in 2005

and 20097

explanation of the
circumstances.
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Basgline Latest data . o
Ind Target Q No. Questions Cal Yr data (ideally]| Cal Yr| (2009 where Supplem_ent_ary_Questlons Answe:\rs and a_ddltlonal
No. 2005 or , (indicative) information
available)
2007)
How much technical < Please provide details of
cooperation for health the specific actions/support
did you disburse that you are providing in
4 |($USD) in calendar this area.
year 2005 and 2009? < If you have not met the
. agreed target (see target
oo colam), leae provi
IHP+ country in which the How much technical g;gfnng;onncgithe
Signatory operates are Cooperation for health ’
2DPblimplemented through did you disburse 2005 2009
coordinated programmes through coordinated
that are consistent with programmes-that are
national plans/strategies for| consistent with
5 [national

the health sector

plans/strategies for the
health sector?
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Basgline Latest data . o
Ind Target Q No. Questions Cal Yr data (ideally]| Cal Yr| (2009 where Supplem_ent_ary_Questlons Answe:\rs and a_ddltlonal
No. 2005 or , (indicative) information
available)
2007)
How much health < Please provide details of
sector aid ($USD) did the specific actions/support
you disburse at that you are providing in
6 |country levelin this area.
calendar years 2005 < If you have not met the
and 20097 agreed target (see target
66% of aid flows are co/umn),'p/ease provide an
2DP |provided in the context of How much health i,);ﬁfnnqufnncgghe
C programme based sector aid did you 2005 2009 ’
approaches disburse in support of
initiatives adopting
7 programme-based

aproaches in calendar
years 2005 and 2009?
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Basgline Latest data . "
Ind Target Q No. Questions Cal Yr data (ideally]| Cal Yr| (2009 where Supplem_ent_ary_Questlons Answe:\rs and a_ddltlonal
No. 2005 or , (indicative) information
available)
2007)
How much health < Has your agency
sector aid ($USD) did published a target (that
you disburse at differs from 90%) for the
g |country level in 0 0 percent of health sector aid
calendar years 2005 provided through multi-year
and 20097 commitments? If so, please
confirm that target and
show where it was
. How much of this was published.
90% (or an equivalent provided through multi- < Please provide details of
published target) of health year commitments (at the specific actions/support
3DP |sector fundln_g provided least 3 years)? 2005 2009 that you are providing in
through multi-year this area.
commitments [min. 3 years]| < If you have not met the
9 agreed target (see target
column), please provide an
explanation of the
circumstances.
In calendar years 2005 < Please provide details of
and 2009, how much the specific actions/support
health sector aid did that you are providing in
you disburse at the this area.
10 [country level? 0 0 < If you have not met the
agreed target (see target
Halve the proportion of Z?(:ob;g?nn;}ig;;egffhg rovide an
4DP health sector aid not 2005 2009 circumstances.

disbursed within the year
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Basgline Latest data . o
Ind Target Q No. Questions Cal Yr data (ideally]| Cal Yr| (2009 where Supplem_ent_ary_Questlons Answe:\rs and a_ddltlonal
No. 2005 or , (indicative) information
available)
2007)
for which it was scheduled How much health
sector aid did you
disburse within the
11 [year for which it was
scheduled?
How much health <Please provide details of
sector aid for the specific actions/support
procurement was that you are providing in
12 |disbursed in 2005 and this area.
2009? <If you have not met the
agreed target (see target
One-third reduction in the column), please provide an
% of health sector aid to In calendar years 2005 explanation of the
5DPalthe public sector not using and 2009, how much ]2005 2009 circumstances.
partner countries' of this used national </f¥OU are not using
procurement systems procurement systems national procurement ,
? systems, please explain
13 why and what you are doing
to strengthen them?
How much health < Please provide details of
sector aid for the the specific actions/support
government sector that you are providing in
14 was disbursed in 2005 0 0 this area.

and 2009?

< If you have not met the
agreed target (see target
column), please provide an
explanation of the
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Basgline Latest data . "
Ind Target Q No. Questions Cal Yr data (ideally]| Cal Yr| (2009 where Supplem_ent_ary_Questlons Answe:\rs and a_ddltlonal
No. 2005 or , (indicative) information
available)
2007)
One-third reduction in the How much of this used circumstances.
% of health sector aid to national public >If you are not using
5DPb]the public sector not using financial management 2005 2009 national PFM systems
partner countries' PFM systems in 2005 and (budget execution, financial
systems 2009? reporting procedures,
national auditing
15 procedures), please explain
why and what you are doing
to help strengthen them?
How many parallel < If you have not met the
project implementation agreed target (see target
units did you make use| column), please provide an
. of in the provision of explanation of the
Reduce by two-th|rd_s the health sector aid for circumstances.
5DP _StOCk of pargllel prt_)ject 16 [the government sector please 2009 < If you are using PIUs
¢ |implementation units 2005 and 2009? select please comment on the
(P1Us) trend in use, and plans to
reduce the stock of PlUs.
Did you routinely use a < If you do not use a single
. . single national national performance
Single national
performance assessment framework
performance assessment assessment framework please provide details on
frameworks are used, . . . . .
here thev exist. as the as the primary bags to why, including details on
eDP | y ’ 17 |assess progress in 2005 2009 your efforts to use such a

primary basis to assess
progress in all IHP+
countries where the
signatory operates

your country?

framework in the future.
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Basgline Latest data . o
Ind Target Q No. Questions Cal Yr data (ideally]| Cal Yr| (2009 where Supplem_ent_ary_Questlons Answe:\rs and a_ddltlonal
No. 2005 or , (indicative) information
available)
2007)
Did you undertake a < If such a mechanism is
mutual assessment(s) not in place please provide
of progress in details on your efforts to
implementing health ensure such a mechanism
sector commitments, is in place in the future,
including on aid including how it will monitor
effectiveness? aid effectiveness. <If
18 you have undertaken a
Annual mutual assessment mutqal asses;ment, please
f oroaress in prov.ld_e deta{/s on how you
iom pl gress participated in this
p ementlng health sector mechanism.
commitments &
agreements (such as the
7DP |IHP+ country compact and 2005 2009
on aid effectiveness in the Please comment on < Please provide an
health sector), is being the effectiveness of the) assessment of the
made in all the countries Joint Annual Health strengths and weaknesses
where the signatory Sector Review (JAR) of the JAR to to monitor
operates as an accountability health sector aid
mechanism. effectiveness commitments.
19 < What needs to be done to

strengthen the JAR as an
accountability mechanism?
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Ind
No.

Target

Q No.

Questions

Cal Yr

Baseline

data (ideally|

2005 or
2007)

Cal Yr

Latest data
(2009 where
available)

Supplementary Questions
(indicative)

Answers and additional
information

8DP

Development Partner can
provide some evidence of
supporting active civil
society engagement.

20

What support, if any,
did you provide to civil
society organisations
to enable them to
participate in health
sector policy
processes - including
health sector planning,
coordination and
review mechanisms?

please
select

2009
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avsline Latest data
Ind Target Q No. Questions Cal Yr data (ideally]| Cal Yr| (2009 where Supplem_ent_ary_Questlons Answe:\rs and a_ddltlonal
No. 2005 or , (indicative) information
available)
2007)
How much health <If you provided this kind of
sector aid ($USD) did support, please provide
you disburse through further details, including
other donors (ie. amounts and donors that
health sector aid that you disbursed to.
is not captured in your |please
N/A 21 response to Q2 above)|select 2009
at country level in
2007 and 2009?
How much general Note: we will calculate the
budget support amount of GBS that was
($USD) did you use for health based on the
disburse in 2007 and recipient government's
20097 allocation to health from the
lease national budget.
22 geleot 2009 <Please provide information
about the triggers for
N/A disbursement of GBS.

How much sector
budget support did you lease

23 |disburse in 2007 and [P 2% 2009

20097
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Ind

No.

Target

Q No.

Questions

Cal Yr

Baseline
data (ideally|
2005 or
2007)

Cal Yr

Latest data
(2009 where
available)

Supplementary Questions
(indicative)

Answers and additional
information

10




